
ANDHRA PRADESH STATE SEEDS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

I. Tender Details: 

 

1 File.No.APSSDC/ENGG/CIVIL WORKS-2/2020-1 

 

2.  Name of the Project : Renovation and Providing Additional Facilities for 

Seed Testing laboratory at  Prasadampadu (V) of Ganavaram (M) in 

Krishna District under RKVY RAFTAAR Scheme. 

 

 

 

4.  Bid Validity Period : 90 Days 

5. Bid Opening Date & time : After 16.12.2020, 4.30 PM 

3. Period of Completion (in months) : 3 Months 

4. Form of Contract : Lumpsum 

5. Bidding Type : Open 

6. Bid Call  : 1
st
  Call  

7. Type of Quotation : Price Bid 

2 Amount Details: 

 

1. Bid Security(INR)                             : Rs 10,000/- 

2. Bid Security Drawn in favour of  : APSSDCL, VIJAYAWADA 

 

3 

 

Tender Dates: 

   

1. Bid Document Down loading start date : 08.12.2020, 11.00 AM 

2. Bid Document Down loading End date : 16.12.2020, 03.30 PM 

 

3. 

 

Last Date & Time for Receipt of Bids 

 

: 

 

 16.12.2020, 

 

04.00 PM 



4 Other Details: 

 

1. Officer inviting Bids : VC & Managing Director, APSSDC Ltd. 

 

2. Bid Opening Authority : VC & Managing Director, APSSDC Ltd. 

 

3. Address : APSSDCL, Prasadampadu, Vijayawada. 

4. Contact Details : 8008704455 

 

5. Procedure for Submission of Bids: 

 

(i) The Bidder shall submit his response through Bid submission to the 

tender on e procurement platform at www.apeprocurement.gov.in 

by following the procedure given below. 

 

(ii) The Bidder would be required to register on the e-procurement market 

place of Government of Andhra Pradesh i.e., 

www.eprocurement.gov.in. Or https://tender.eprocurement.gov.in . 

On registration on the e procurement market place, they will be 

provided with user ID and password by the system using which they can 

submit their Bids online. 

 

(iii) While registering on the e procurement market place, Bidders need to 

scan and upload the required documents as per the tender requirements 

on to their profile. 

 

Offline Bids shall not be entertained by the Tender Inviting Authority for the tenders 

published in e procurement platform. 

http://www.eprocurement.gov.in/
https://tender.eprocurement.gov.in/

